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' " r MLt TloJN "ADD ' . I 

499?0 MAP 607 RIDGEWOOD ROAD 
CLS LPR 
RES ~.00 

J.,j'fi~7/J 

RMS:07 BED:03 BTH:3 LAV:1 POSS:60 
HTP:FA HFL:GAS AIR: FPL:1 BAS:Y ATC:Y GAR:2D 
STY:COL EXT:FRBRK DIM:70X107 YR:8? TX$ 3978 
L/ 8:4(10-2) / 164 ASMT L$ 37400 8$ ?1400 R$ 4.48 
lST:LR W/ FP,DR,EI KIT,LAV,SCREEN IN PORCH,LG CH 
2ND:3 BR 2 FULL BATHS 
3RO:BR OR DEN PLUS FULL BATH 
GRD LEVEL: 
BSMT:FULL 
GRA:MARSHALL / JEFFERSON JHS:MAPLEWOOD 
MID: HSC:COLUMBIA 
PAR:ST JOSEPH'S PARD TER: 
EASE:N REM:WONDERFUL FAMILY HOME IN EXCELLENT CO 
NDITION.BEAUTIFUL FENCED YARD.SUNNY BREAKFAST AR 
EA.CONVENIENT WALKING DISTANCE TO SCHOOLS,TRAIN 
AND TOWN.WELL LANDSCAPED FOR ALL SEASONS.W / W CAR 
PETING WHERE INSTALLED. 
EXD:01/16 / 87 LID:07/ 16 / 86 KEY:W LB OR MISSY RYAN 
OWN:MARTIN H.G. & ELIZABETH J. DEEG 763-2892 
SHOW: CALL OWI'~ER 

BRKt 19 P:376-?200 AGTt 1830 C8:3% - $?0 



/Oj/<l~w tJ; d-~ J"DDD 

J;s/t7 '2D!I 

1/ 16/87 Selling date: 12/31/86 - $230,000. 



607 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd . 

-~ 607 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. 
Cor:Clinton Ave., Map Grid K-9 
Lot 70xl07 Lot 164 Blk 10-2 Pl 4 
Col-frame,brick,comp.rf,all ss/scrs 
lst-3-ch,lr w/fp,dr,brk nk,kit,lav,open porch 
2nd-3-3 bedrms,2 baths, m.w/stall;o.w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-l bedrm,bath,attic,closed stairs 
Bsmt-ou ent 
FA:Gas 
2-car det.garage,paved drive 

1 

1 

7~ ( '-·~ qo.~/ 
L-7.9 B-24.8 '76 Rate~ Taxes $2249.r6. Poss:90 days 
or arranged. Energy saving home-full insulation,comb. 
windows and doors. New gutters. W/W carpeting on 1st 
floor not included. Jefferson GS,Mplwd. Jr,Columbia High, 
Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to tit errors and omissions. 

__ ;.. ______ ·---· __________ !:_I j I]J -----~~~ o fll 
LR:D & H 762-7744 ~i'8001006\---(t-btJ:.4l):.():.a-=.ar 
Owners:Thomas P. & Mildred S. McLoughlin, Prem. 762-2463 

Conv.607 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. 7-3-2-lav. 4 brs.~,SOO 



Under contract by Jack 3/2/77 

RED 8/77 XX~IXIII Selling price $55,000 



. 6/3/40 
Bull. 

~Oakes 
l 
I( 1•7-tlf 
Sj~~Jil.~ 

l 
607 Bidgewood Road, Maplewood 

Realty Mortgagee Corporation, Agent 
71 ~Psaiway, New YePk 9i'y eP 816 Clinton St.,f~~~E 
fiaBeye~ a 6691 Hoboken 3-3060 

R.-~-D- ~ O lj:. ' +-7~/::b [)~ 
~· ;?~ .~ .Bo "f. 

Cerner plot of vacant f and at Clinton Avenue 1i) 

. ~· Lot 143.'d8 X 109.65 X irr. ..;t.. f • _ It?~ tl_! 

Assessed value • .I -'1-1 o CJ 
I 

JJ£. 
# 7 Ridj;tewood Road. Maolewood Pl ..... o_t .. ~-- !t'.£l.,..Oc-~ ..... 



... 



_.uw phone o 
8/29/34 

LOT 

507 tt.:i.<lge· ood Rd. 

eat Ea•ex Mtg. Co.- owner -or. 3-0037 
Northfield. .H • West Orange 

lot wi t h house 146' on ~1dg~wood kd. & 
l05' on vlinton Ave • 

. ill aoll 70 ft . lot wi thout the houae 
e1 tlle.r bel.' ore o.r 
after house is sold 

~JYI L·J ·,· (:, 
1{1 '; ,, 

a l e .oo d 70' t 





' .......... -... --~ ---- . ----- . 
~ .. -....... 

\ . 

.. :.. .. :.-........ 
West Essex Mtg. Co. -- Or. 3-0037 
Northfield =-:oau, i1e st Or~r)6e 

/ 

• ,. ....:- 1 n :.J...tr-... A _ " -
Ji..A"'-"--"'-~ .... ~, ~-~ ( ~ /. ,.._ --t. - "/ '/.J 1-

(At Sheriff's Sale 4/18/30) 

lot 146' on Ridgewood Rd x 105 on Clinton AT
1 

Old House -stucco-new :roof HffiR REN'f­
stearn teat -oak floors-ls't $12.6 mea 

. - Submit offers 
1st- /hall, L.R., D.R. ,K., l~brary 

~ 2nd- 4 rooms & bath 

l-ear garage Mt~. vlO,OOO with 76' front 
Mtg$9,500 -Jersey Mt~.3 yrs. 

Will put into condition placed 3/1/31 · 

8-l-l ~15 • 50_::__0_::_____] 



\ 
I 

I 

~· 

I 



.~Ivru : vlPV 

_,'1/ 1/27 

H. ulli ng -owner (prem.) S ~ O . 2754 

l ot 146 on . idgewood Rd . x 105 on 
Fre e l ear Cl i nt on Ave . 
----Old House , Stucc o , new roof 

s te am heat oak f l oors- -1st 
easo nable possession 

1s t--Ha l l , L •• , D •• , • ,li~ra.tY., .J._ 

I 
_12nd--4 & ba t h ~.&.b'ilu. /4£-~.A-O I' 

3 j.-l 'J,-'-6 ~~~_LA. ~C/2) 
l-ear gara e ;/ o~ 

. 1: ~ _}9/>- ( 
~~·~· I~ ~~.~.L k(hAM .??:. 
X J o S"" ~~10 ~ ~r,Qf_TJZd f-J1 fnrO 

607 ~ i dgewood oad 11 ap l ewo od 8-1-1 ljji25 . 00 
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